PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH| Elite Screens India |Elite Screens China Ltd.
Elite Screens Taiwan Corp |Elite Screens Japan |Elite Screens Australia
MANUAL SERIES
Section 1: Screen Design
1.1 What is it for?
The Manual Series features a wide selection of sizes and available aspect ratio formats

Width
(mm)
Top
Masking
Gain
Screen
Material
Case
Color
M71UWS1 71" 1:1 50.2 50.2 1275 1275 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M71XWS1 71" 1:1 50.2 50.2 1275 1275 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M85UWS1 85" 1:1 60.1 60.1 1527 1527 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M85XWS1 85" 1:1 60.1 60.1 1527 1527 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M99UWS1 99" 1:1 70.0 70.0 1778 1778 3.0 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M99NWS1 99" 1:1 70.0 70.0 1778 1778 3.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M113UWS1 113" 1:1 79.9 79.9 2030 2030 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M113NWS1 113" 1:1 79.9 79.9 2030 2030 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M119UWS1 119" 1:1 84.1 84.1 2137 2137 4.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M119XWS1 119" 1:1 84.1 84.1 2137 2137 4.0 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M136UWS1 136" 1:1 96.2 96.2 2443 2443 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M136XWS1 136" 1:1 96.2 96.2 2443 2443 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M170XWS1 170" 1:1 120.2 120.2 3053 3053 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M80NWV 80" 4:3 48.0 64.0 1219 1626 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M84NWV 84" 4:3 50.4 67.2 1280 1707 3.0 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M100NWV1 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 1524 2032 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M100UWV1 100" 4:3 60.0 80.0 1524 2032 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M120XWV2 120" 4:3 72.0 96.0 1829 2438 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe GmbH| Elite Screens India |Elite Screens China Ltd.
Elite Screens Taiwan Corp |Elite Screens Japan |Elite Screens Australia
M120UWV2 120" 4:3 72.0 96.0 1829 2438 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M135XWV2 135" 4:3 81.0 108.0 2057 2743 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M135UWV2 135" 4:3 81.0 108.0 2057 2743 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M150XWV2 150" 4:3 90.0 120.0 2286 3048 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M150UWV2 150" 4:3 90.0 120.0 2286 3048 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M80UWH 80" 16:9 39.2 69.7 996 1771 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M84UWH 84" 16:9 41.2 73.2 1046 1860 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M84UWH-E30 84" 16:9 41.2 73.2 1046 1860 30.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M84XWH-E30 84" 16:9 41.2 73.2 1046 1860 30.0 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M92UWH 92" 16:9 45.1 80.2 1146 2037 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M100XWH 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 1245 2214 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M100UWH 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 1245 2214 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M100XWH-E24 100" 16:9 49.0 87.2 1245 2214 24.0 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M106UWH 106" 16:9 52.0 92.4 1320 2347 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M106UWH-E24 106" 16:9 52.0 92.4 1320 2347 24.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M120XWH2 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 1494 2657 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M120UWH2 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 1494 2657 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M120XWH2-E24 120" 16:9 58.8 104.6 1494 2657 24.0 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M135XWH2 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 1681 2989 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M135UWH2 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 1681 2989 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M142UWH2 142" 16:9 69.6 126.8 1768 3220 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M150XWH2 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 1868 3321 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® White
M150UWH2 150" 16:9 73.5 130.7 1868 3321 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M86UWX 86" 16:10 45.6 72.9 1158 1852 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M94UWX 94" 16:10 49.8 79.7 1265 2025 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M109UWX 109" 16:10 57.8 92.4 1467 2348 4.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M128UWX 128" 16:10 67.8 108.5 1723 2757 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M139UWX 139" 16:10 73.7 117.9 1871 2994 4.5 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M95UWC-E18 95" 2.35:1 37.2 87.2 945 2214 18.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
M114UWC-E18 114" 2.35:1 44.6 104.6 1134 2657 18.0 1.1 MaxWhite® Black
Section 3: Screen Material
3.1  Characteristic
MaxWhite® Screen Material is the most versatile screen surface for front projection
presentations. This material provides the widest possible viewer angles with perfect diffusion